
Date  Type  Description  Value P/R  Balance  Account Name  Account Number
16/09/2016 'CAKES 256.14 R 35051.39 'ST VINCENTS S BR '600102-46041346
16/09/2016 'MIOD MALINA AD 100 R 35151.39 'ST VINCENTS S BR '600102-46041346
16/09/2016 'UNIFORMS 63 R 35214.39 'ST VINCENTS S BR '600102-46041346
16/09/2016 C/R '504110 90.49 R 35304.88 'ST VINCENTS S BR '600102-46041346
06/10/2016 CHQ '000966 -1055.89 P 34248.99 'ST VINCENTS S BR '600102-46041346
12/10/2016 CHQ '000972 -50.86 P 34198.13 'ST VINCENTS S BR '600102-46041346
25/11/2016 '600102 25NOV 1029 -880 P 33318.13 'ST VINCENTS S BR '600102-46041346
28/11/2016 C/R '100675 573.75 R 33891.88 'ST VINCENTS S BR '600102-46041346
28/11/2016 C/R '100676 6680 R 40571.88 'ST VINCENTS S BR '600102-46041346
28/11/2016 C/R '100677 1143.04 R 41714.92 'ST VINCENTS S BR '600102-46041346
16/12/2016 C/R '100678 28.5 R 41743.42 'ST VINCENTS S BR '600102-46041346
16/12/2016 C/R '100679 2312.71 R 44056.13 'ST VINCENTS S BR '600102-46041346
19/12/2016 CHQ '000891 -604.94 P 43451.19 'ST VINCENTS S BR '600102-46041346
21/12/2016 CHQ '000898 -136.14 P 43315.05 'ST VINCENTS S BR '600102-46041346
23/12/2016 CHQ '000892 -1897.89 P 41417.16 'ST VINCENTS S BR '600102-46041346
23/12/2016 CHQ '000893 -45.7 P 41371.46 'ST VINCENTS S BR '600102-46041346
28/12/2016 CHQ '000894 -488.86 P 40882.6 'ST VINCENTS S BR '600102-46041346
09/01/2017 CHQ '000896 -25000 P 15882.6 'ST VINCENTS S BR '600102-46041346
09/01/2017 CHQ '000897 -104.71 P 15777.89 'ST VINCENTS S BR '600102-46041346
26/01/2017 CHQ '000902 -80 P 15697.89 'ST VINCENTS S BR '600102-46041346
01/02/2017 CHQ '000895 -5000 P 10697.89 'ST VINCENTS S BR '600102-46041346
10/02/2017 C/R '100680 947.6 R 11645.49 'ST VINCENTS S BR '600102-46041346
16/02/2017 C/R '100681 812.4 R 12457.89 'ST VINCENTS S BR '600102-46041346
16/02/2017 CHQ '000899 -66.1 P 12391.79 'ST VINCENTS S BR '600102-46041346
27/02/2017 CHQ '000903 -683.46 P 11708.33 'ST VINCENTS S BR '600102-46041346
24/03/2017 DPC 'CALL REF.NO. 0004 , KATHRIN SUCKLEY , FP 23/03/17 10 , 34192246546632000N -1040.94 P 10667.39 'ST VINCENTS S BR '600102-46041346
30/03/2017 BAC 'EASYFUNDRAISING LT, 123373 Q4 2016 15.77 R 10683.16 'ST VINCENTS S BR '600102-46041346
07/04/2017 TSU 'CALL REF NO:0006 , EMMA SHANAHAN -120.94 P 10562.22 'ST VINCENTS S BR '600102-46041346
07/04/2017 TSU 'CALL REF NO:0006 , LOU MAHER , FP 07/04/17 10 , 15122329097000000N -252.03 P 10310.19 'ST VINCENTS S BR '600102-46041346
07/04/2017 TSU 'CALL REF NO:0006 , ROB BRIANTI , FP 07/04/17 10 , 51122417730261000N -506.32 P 9803.87 'ST VINCENTS S BR '600102-46041346
02/05/2017 C/R '100683 2615.58 R 12419.45 'ST VINCENTS S BR '600102-46041346
08/06/2017 DPC 'CALL REF.NO. 0008 , ST VINCENTS SCHOOL -652.42 P 11767.03 'ST VINCENTS S BR '600102-46041346
08/06/2017 DPC 'CALL REF.NO. 0008 , ROB BRIANTI , FP 07/06/17 10 , 10201735841354000N -265.35 P 11501.68 'ST VINCENTS S BR '600102-46041346
08/06/2017 DPC 'CALL REF.NO. 0008 , LOU MAHER , FP 07/06/17 10 , 29201909493799000N -297.14 P 11204.54 'ST VINCENTS S BR '600102-46041346
12/06/2017 DPC 'CALL REF.NO. 0010 , P AND J ENTS -912 P 10292.54 'ST VINCENTS S BR '600102-46041346
15/06/2017 D/D 'PARENT TEACHERS AS, PTAUK46130-3CB8 -113 P 10179.54 'ST VINCENTS S BR '600102-46041346
20/06/2017 C/R '100684 3582.15 R 13761.69 'ST VINCENTS S BR '600102-46041346
29/06/2017 DPC 'CALL REF.NO. 0012 , LOU MAHER , FP 29/06/17 10 , 02161006246520000N -237.88 P 13523.81 'ST VINCENTS S BR '600102-46041346
29/06/2017 DPC 'CALL REF.NO. 0012 , KATHRIN SUCKLEY , FP 29/06/17 10 , 64160659075574000N -560.76 P 12963.05 'ST VINCENTS S BR '600102-46041346
29/06/2017 STF 'CASTELLO DI RONC , RGHNAMO05438601 , Castello di Ronc , STANDARD TFR -204.86 P 12758.19 'ST VINCENTS S BR '600102-46041346
04/07/2017 DPC 'CALL REF.NO. 0013 , RAY LINGE , FP 04/07/17 10 , 10143333320517000N -720 P 12038.19 'ST VINCENTS S BR '600102-46041346
07/07/2017 DPC 'CALL REF.NO. 0014 , ROB BRIANTI , FP 07/07/17 10 , 50072144285667000N -1084.82 P 10953.37 'ST VINCENTS S BR '600102-46041346
07/07/2017 DPC 'CALL REF.NO. 0014 , LOU MAHER , FP 07/07/17 10 , 44072122699339000N -359.39 P 10593.98 'ST VINCENTS S BR '600102-46041346



18/07/2017 C/R '100685 8611.65 R 19205.63 'ST VINCENTS S BR '600102-46041346
30/09/2016 INT '30SEP-GRS 46041354 0.09 2154.88 'ST VINCENTS   BR '600102-46041354
31/10/2016 INT '31OCT GRS 46041354 0.09 2154.97 'ST VINCENTS   BR '600102-46041354
30/11/2016 INT '30NOV-GRS 46041354 0.03 2155 'ST VINCENTS   BR '600102-46041354
30/12/2016 INT '30DEC-GRS 46041354 0.02 2155.02 'ST VINCENTS   BR '600102-46041354
31/01/2017 INT '31JAN GRS 46041354 0.02 2155.04 'ST VINCENTS   BR '600102-46041354
28/02/2017 INT '28FEB-GRS 46041354 0.02 2155.06 'ST VINCENTS   BR '600102-46041354
31/03/2017 INT '31MAR GRS 46041354 0.02 2155.08 'ST VINCENTS   BR '600102-46041354
28/04/2017 INT '28APR-GRS 46041354 0.02 2155.1 'ST VINCENTS   BR '600102-46041354
31/05/2017 INT '31MAY GRS 46041354 0.02 2155.12 'ST VINCENTS   BR '600102-46041354
30/06/2017 INT '30JUN-GRS 46041354 0.02 2155.14 'ST VINCENTS   BR '600102-46041354
31/07/2017 INT '31JUL GRS 46041354 0.02 2155.16 'ST VINCENTS   BR '600102-46041354
31/08/2017 INT '31AUG GRS 46041354 0.02 2155.18 'ST VINCENTS   BR '600102-46041354
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